Information valid on 01 APRIL 2024
Private hire vehicles designated for the purposes of Section 165 of the
Equality Act 2010

If you think your vehicle has been included in error or you think your
vehicle should not appear on this list please email
tph.enquiries@tfl.gov.uk

Vehicle VRM Vehicle Make Vehicle Model

AU62AC] FORD TRANSIT
AUG2AFA FORD TRANSIT
AUG2AYW FORD TRANSIT
BC16BXA FORD TRANSIT
BD10SNF FORD TRANSIT
BF10LWZ FORD TRANSIT
BG15BWH FORD TRANSIT
BJ10FEX FORD TRANSIT
BN17TOH FORD TRANSIT
BU14YNW FORD TRANSIT
BU14YOY FORD TRANSIT
BU14YPX FORD TRANSIT
BU14YWR FORD TRANSIT
BV16WRL RENAULT MASTER
BV16WSN RENAULT MASTER
BV16WSO RENAULT MASTER
BX11LHJ] VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX11LHL VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX110GU VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX110GY VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX110GZ VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX13SYG RENAULT MASTER
BX60LZC VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
BX62CNK RENAULT MASTER
BX65LUE FORD TOURNEO
CN68CGF PEUGEOT BOXER
CN68CGG PEUGEOT BOXER
CN68CGK PEUGEOT BOXER
CN68CGO PEUGEOT BOXER
CN69GVM PEUGEOT BOXER
CN69GVO PEUGEOT BOXER
CN69GVP PEUGEOT BOXER
CP19ZWK FORD TRANSIT
CV10KND FORD TRANSIT
CX14RWZ FORD TRANSIT
DK18AFV PEUGEOT BOXER
DNO9WEC FORD TRANSIT
DV63XDR FORD TRANSIT
EJ60JUE FORD TRANSIT
EO66NUY FORD TRANSIT
EO66NVY FORD TRANSIT
EU66AVX FORD TRANSIT
EU66AWG FORD TRANSIT
EU67VME FORD TRANSIT
EX16PZK VOLKSWAGEN CADDY

FI61AYC FIAT DUCATO



FJ68EHH
F172DLX
FX17FZD
GC16YCB
GF16EOO
GJ18RKE
GJ18RMZ
GX10KCO
GX17DKV
GX62GMZ
HF14DU)
HF14DUU
HF14DVC
HF14DVG
HF14DVH
HJ63SUY
HJ63SVA
HJ63SVC
HJ63SVE
HJ63SVK
HJ63SVL
HJ63SVN
HX16WTM
HX17EGD
HX17FPP
HX66EN]
HX67DHF
HX67DKL
HX67DMZ
HX67EL]
HX67FCZ
HY62XVZ
HY62XWA
KE66WD]
KV63CXF
KV63CXL
KY140F]
LA16FE]
LC61FMY
LD61PBO
LD61PBX
LD66EXN
LD66EXW
LF14CUH
LF14UHJ
LF14ZDL
LF16LZE
LF63WWB
LF63WWC
LF63WWD
LF63WWE
LF63WWG
LG63FUT
LJ15TTK
LJ15TUP
LJ15TUU

FIAT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
MERCEDES BENZ
PEUGEOT
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
MERCEDES BENZ
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD

FORD

FORD
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
FORD

FORD

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

DUCATO
MASTER
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CRAFTER
TRANSPORTER
KANGOO
SPRINTER
EXPERT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
V220
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT



LJ15TUV
LJ15TUW
LJ64AUX
LJ64AUY
LJ64AVC
LJ640PG
LJ640PH
LJ640PK
LJ640PL
LJ640PM
L64PZT
LJ64PZU
L64pPzv
LJ64PzZW
LJ64RUR
LJ64RUU
LJ64RVK
LK66AEA
LK67CWE
LK67CWJ
LL62UBD
LM58KXC
LVO9GVX
LV16HLH
Lv59D7]
LV59GXB
LV59GXC
MC190AM
MK19VPL
MK19VPM
MK65IXF
MLOSNPP
ML60UNE
ML70IMO
MM66RFE
MT19WPF
MT19WP]
MT19WSU
MT19WUA
MT70LPP
MV58LXE
MW10CAB
MX13MLK
MX14EWG
MX17B1]
MX17KXF
MX19MHV
MX20CEA
MX66EZD
MX66LNR
MX67GOP
MX67GTF
MX68FNT
MX70CYG
ND10HNK
NG12PFY

FORD
FORD
FORD
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
FORD
FORD
CITROEN
FIAT
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
FORD

TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
VITO
VITO
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
RELAY
BOXER
BOXER
TRANSIT
VIVARO
VIVARO
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
BOXER
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
RELAY
DOBLO
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
TRANSIT
INDEPENDENCE
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
CADDY
MASTER
MASTER
CADDY
BERLINGO
BOXER
BOXER
MASTER
MASTER
TRANSIT



NJ590AW
NK10FYJ
NK14EEF
NK14EP]
NK16DTY
NK16DTZ
NK16DUA
NK16DUH
NK16DVM
NK16DXR
NK16EAY
NK16EBC
NK16ECC
NK16EDC
NK16EDF
NK16ED]
NK16EDL
NK16EDV
NK16EDX
NK16EEF
NK16EEG
NK16EEM
NK16EEP
NK16EET
NK16EEU
NK16EEW
NK16EEX
NK16EEY
NK16HKE
NK17CNX
NK18CLN
NK19BPZ
NK62FKP
NK66BYY
NK66CTE
NK66HMX
NK66HMY
NK66HNF
NK66HNG
NK66HNH
NK66HN]
NK66HNL
NK66HNM
NK66HNN
NK66HNP
NK67AYA
NK67AYE
NK67CXV
NK68BZF
NL61DYM
NU18OFA
NV13CIO
NV17KEU
NV18IBY
NX66AHK
NX67LRA

FORD

FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
CADDY
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
KANGOO
CADDY
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
RELAY
RELAY
CADDY
CADDY
TRANSIT
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO
MOVANO



OU15AW
OU17DXM
0OuU18CDY
OU65CWM
OU67BPF
OU67YKV
OU68CKG
OUG68CKK
OV11FXD
OV12UVS
PK19DAR
PO14UNR
PO60BOF
PO67WEF
RI13RVV
RK21ZVR
RK63LFM
RVO9VSM
RV15MXW
RV15MXX
RV21YGG
RV21YGT
RV21YJH
RV21YJT
RV21YWG
RV21YXW
RV21YXZ
RV61VWL
RV65BXA
RV65BXC
RV65BXD
RV65BXE
RV65BXF
RV66CMO
RV66CMU
RX17ZPW
RX17ZRD
RX17ZRG
RX18EPK
RX19FPO
RX66NLA
RX66NNZ
SA17HNP
SA66TDZ
SC17TVL
SC67UCM
SD17NKK
SD17NYT
SD170XV
SD17PUY
SD17RDY
SD6SMUW
SD69SIV
SE18KJZ
SFO9BJX
SF11JZM

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
FORD
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

MOVANO
VIVARO
TRAFIC
MASTER
TRAFIC
MASTER
MASTER
TOURNEO
MASTER
MASTER
CRAFTER
CRAFTER
JOURNEY
CADDY
MASTER
CADDY
TRANSIT
TRANSPORTER
TRANSIT
DOBLO
CADDY
CADDY
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
DUCATO
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
TOURNEO
TOURNEO
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
BOXER
HORIZON
HORIZON
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY



SF14BBO
SF14DPY
SF14DRZ
SF14FBB
SF15EK]
SF16ATZ
SF17BVO
SF17BVU
SF17LGZ
SF18BHY
SF18HDZ
SF18HZR
SF59AWR
SF61ENM
SF64EIC
SF64EYP
SF65EDC
SF65EG]
SF65GBV
SF65GUO
SF65HSC
SF66DCO
SFE6EVL
SF66FOM
SF66HGX
SF66HKE
SF660Y]
SF67CWR
SF68CUY
SF68EHD
SF70LXW
SG59BZT
SG66NHU
SH18SLU
SH67IGU
SH680ZB
SJ67TCV
ST13XUM
VU19FBD
WA12AZ0O
WA12DTZ
WA17CKG
WA17CTU
WA62GXZ
WAB6FSK
WF17MYG
WF63KFV
WF69BYB
WIJ16KTP
WJ165YV
WM64KKR
WO19BXL
WR64WTD
wue8zzv
Wwue8zzw
WX140DF

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
FORD
CITROEN
FORD

FIAT
VAUXHALL

PARTNER
HORIZON
HORIZON
INDEPENDENCE
HORIZON
HORIZON
INDEPENDENCE
TOURNEO
FREEDOM
TRANSIT
TOURNEO
TOURNEO
FREEDOM
TOURNEO
SPIRIT
INDEPENDENCE
PREMIER
HORIZON
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
PREMIER
FREEDOM
EUROBUS
PREMIER
PREMIER
FREEDOM
TOURNEO
HORIZON
BOXER
HORIZON
TOURNEO
TRANSIT
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
TRANSIT
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
TRANSIT
CADDY
BOXER
MASTER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
TOURNEO
CADDY
BOXER
TOURNEO
BERLINGO
TOURNEO
DUCATO
MOVANO



WX17NGG
WX19AW]
XLZ9761
YA17CXX
YA69EFN
YC120HN
YD16PKL
YD19VBT
YD19VEH
YD63UKK
YF18XCR
YGO9HMH
YJ09BDU
YJ10HBO
YJ17ECE
YJ17LLR
YJ19SBL
YJ64LBX
Y164LCZ
YJ67CPN
YJ67ENY
YJ68GOA
YJ68GWF
YJ69BBF
YL19XTW
YL19XTX
YM67WRG
YN15FSK
YN16FWW
YN19DYG
YN67DZE
YN69AYB
YO66FE]
YP11CVB
YP15UV]
YP16UKY
YP17FXV
YP17SXG
YP64ET]
YR63TXA
YR63TXB
YR63TXE
YS59DZM
YW16DHY
YW16NZP
YW17LUE
YW19AYX
YW19RIV
YW65AZN
YW66EZZ
YX10CSV
YX15ZKO
YX18BHY
YX18NGZ
YX18NKL
YX18TXW

FIAT
VAUXHALL
FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VAUXHALL
FIAT

FORD
RENAULT
FORD

FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD

FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT

FORD

FORD
VAUXHALL
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN

DUCATO
MOVANO
DOBLO
CADDY
CADDY
MOVANO
DOBLO
TOURNEO
TRAFIC
TRANSIT
TOURNEO
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
BOXER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
BOXER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
TOURNEO
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
CADDY
TOURNEO
DOBLO
TOURNEO
TRANSIT
VIVARO
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
DOBLO
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
DOBLO
MASTER
CADDY



YX19VD]
YX59EFH
YX64GCU
YX67A0V
YX67ARO
YX67VUG
YX68TOH
YY13TMV
YY17HNB
YY17VUW
YY18SSX
YY18UKV
YY18XFL
YY60HF]
YY66MGV
YY67LLP
YY67YBD
YY67YCF
YY68AWA
YY68KIV
YY69FPL
YY69HKE
YY69NLI

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
VAUXHALL
RENAULT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

DOBLO
DOBLO
DOBLO
DOBLO
CADDY
DOBLO
VIVARO
MASTER
DUCATO
DOBLO
DOBLO
DOBLO
CADDY
DOBLO
DOBLO
DOBLO
CADDY
CADDY
DOBLO
CADDY
DOBLO
DOBLO
DOBLO
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